Date
2/17
2/24
2/26
2/28

3/4

3/5

3/8

3/11
3/12
3/14
3/15
3/17
3/22
3/28
3/31
3/31

4/8

4/9

4/11
4/12
4/15
4/18
4/19
4/19

Junior Varsity Games (7)

2/17
2/28
3/5

3/5

4/12
4/15
4/18

Bulloch Academy Gators 2022 Varsity Schedule

Day
Thursday

Thursday
Saturday
Monday

Friday
Saturday
Tuesday
Friday
Saturday
Monday
Tuesday
Thursday
Tuesday
Monday
Thursday
Thursday

Friday
Saturday
Monday
Tuesday
Friday
Monday
Tuesday
Tuesday

Thursday
Monday
Saturday
Saturday
Tuesday
Friday
Monday

Time
6:00 PM
4:00 PM
11:00 AM
6:00 PM

6:00 PM
1:30 PM
4:00 PM
4:00 PM
12:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM
5:30 PM
4:30 PM
6:30 PM

4:00 PM
1:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM
5:00 PM
7:00 PM

4:00 PM
4:00 PM
11:00 AM
1:00 PM
4:00 PM
4:00 PM
4:00 PM

Opponent
Bryan County HS

Westminster Schools of Augusta
Briarwood Academy
Bryan County HS

Westminster Schools of Augusta

Briarwood Academy
Robert Toombs Christian
Brookwood School
Tiftarea Academy

St. Andrews

St. Andrews

St. Andrews

Robert Toombs Christian
Frederica Academy
Frederica Academy
Frederica Academy

John Milledge Academy

John Milledge Academy
Pinewood Christian Academy
Pinewood Christian Academy
Pinewood Christian Academy
Trinity Christian School
Trinity Christian School
Trinity Christian School

Bryan County HS

Bryan County HS

Briarwood Academy
Briarwood Academy
Pinewood Christian Academy
Pinewood Christian Academy
Trinity Christian School

Location

Pembroke
Augusta
Statesboro
Statesboro

Statesboro
Warrenton
Lyons
Chula
Chula
Savannah
Statesboro
Savannah
Statesboro
Statesboro
St. Simons
St. Simons

Statesboro
Statesboro
Bellville
Statesboro
Bellville
Dublin
Statesboro
Statesboro

Pembroke
Statesboro
Warrenton
Warrenton
Statesboro
Bellville
Dublin



