





Date	<u>Day</u>	<u>Time</u>	<u>Opponent</u>	Location
2/17	Thursday	6:00 PM	Bryan County HS	Pembroke
2/24	Thursday	4:00 PM	Westminster Schools of Augusta	Augusta
2/26	Saturday	11:00 AM	Briarwood Academy	Statesboro
2/28	Monday	6:00 PM	Bryan County HS	Statesboro
3/4	Friday	6:00 PM	Westminster Schools of Augusta	Statesboro
3/5	Saturday	1:30 PM	Briarwood Academy	Warrenton
3/8	Tuesday	4:00 PM	Robert Toombs Christian	Lyons
3/11	Friday	4:00 PM	Brookwood School	Chula
3/12	Saturday	12:00 PM	Tiftarea Academy	Chula
3/14	Monday	6:00 PM	St. Andrews	Savannah
3/15	Tuesday	6:00 PM	St. Andrews	Statesboro
3/17	Thursday	6:00 PM	St. Andrews	Savannah
3/22	Tuesday	6:00 PM	Robert Toombs Christian	Statesboro
3/28	Monday	5:30 PM	Frederica Academy	Statesboro
3/31	Thursday	4:30 PM	Frederica Academy	St. Simons
3/31	Thursday	6:30 PM	Frederica Academy	St. Simons
4/8	Friday	4:00 PM	John Milledge Academy	Statesboro
4/9	Saturday	1:00 PM	John Milledge Academy	Statesboro
4/11	Monday	6:00 PM	Pinewood Christian Academy	Bellville
4/12	Tuesday	6:00 PM	Pinewood Christian Academy	Statesboro
4/15	Friday	6:00 PM	Pinewood Christian Academy	Bellville
4/18	Monday	6:00 PM	Trinity Christian School	Dublin
4/19	Tuesday	5:00 PM	Trinity Christian School	Statesboro
4/19	Tuesday	7:00 PM	Trinity Christian School	Statesboro
Junior Varsity Games (7)				
2/17	Thursday	4:00 PM	Bryan County HS	Pembroke
2/28	Monday	4:00 PM	Bryan County HS	Statesboro
3/5	Saturday	11:00 AM	Briarwood Academy	Warrenton
3/5	Saturday	1:00 PM	Briarwood Academy	Warrenton
4/12	Tuesday	4:00 PM	Pinewood Christian Academy	Statesboro
4/15	Friday	4:00 PM	Pinewood Christian Academy	Bellville
4/18	Monday	4:00 PM	Trinity Christian School	Dublin